DH-IPC-HDBW3849R-ZS-IL
8MP Smart Dual Light Vari-focal Dome WizSense Network Camera
· 8-MP 1/2.7" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition
  image.
· Outputs max. 8 MP (3840 × 2160)@25/30 fps.
· H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate.
· Built-in multi-core light, the max. IR distance is 50 m and the max. warm

 |  DH-IPC-HDBW3849R-ZS-IL
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
8MP Camera DH-IPC-HDBW3849R-ZS-IL 8MP Smart Dual Light Vari-focal
Dome WizSense Network Camera
Accessories
(Optional)
DH-PFA137 Junction Box Bracket
DH-PFA109 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB220C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFB5203C In Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFB2203W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA156 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V 1A power adapter
DH-PFM321D-EN DC12V 1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V 2A power adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
DHI-TF-P100/512GB MicroSD Card
Accessories
Optional: